Rev 0.1
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                     DIO5632• V0.1
DIO5632
Single Inductor-Dual Output Power Supply
Features
� SIMO(Single-Inductor Multiple-Output)
Regulator Technology

VNEG
-5.4V/50mA
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO5632WL15 5632 Green -40 to +85°C CSP-15 Ball Tape & Reel,3000
DIO5632QL20 DIO5632 Green -40 to +85°C QFN3*4-20 Tape & Reel,5000
DIO5632CL20 DIO5632 Green -40 to +85°C QFN4*4-20 Tape & Reel,5000
DIO5632
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2015 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                     DIO5632• V0.1
S